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307777 Abell , Brooke F 9 2017 X
276814 Adams , Connor M 9 2017 X
306032 Adams , Hannah F 9 2017 X
237299 Adams , Hillary  F 11 2015 X
295691 Agarwal , Anish M 10 2016 X
279936 Agoub , Yousef M 12 2014 X
210388 Akins , Jackson M 12 2014 X
311870 Albrecht , Sarah F 9 2017 X
284068 Albrecht , Taylor F 10 2016 X
288133 Aldarondo , Eva F 10 2016 X
311867 Alexis , Radhakrishnan F 9 2017 X
315470 Allen , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
315471 Allen , Kodey M 9 2017 X
308749 Allen , Markel M 9 2017 X
308764 Alonso , Andrea F 12 2014 X
321728 Anaskevich , Megan F 9 2017 X
245597 Andereda , Eddie M 11 2015 X
296974 Anderson , Jacob M 9 2017 X
250449 Anderson , Nicole F 11 2015 X
299958 Andrade , Eddy M 11 2015 X
308739 Anjur , Maya F 12 2014 X
284063 Antonio , Jed M 10 2016 X
268550 Arellano , Alex M 11 2015 X
288119 Argrawal , Anish M 10 2016 X
304479 Armstrong , Bella F 9 2017 X
243149 Armstrong , Isaac M 11 2015 X
286344 Arnold , Quinn F 8 - X
312309 Ault , Anndrea F 9 2017 X
263106 Avila , Jennifer F 9 2017 X
320289 Avila , Kevin M 9 2017 X
211689 Bailey , Rhayna F 11 2015 C
288122 Baird , Tommy M 10 2016 X
184834 Baker , Macy F 12 2014 C
184835 Baker , Mallory F 12 2014 C
209288 Baker , Payton F 12 2014 X
250702 Baniak , Katrina F 11 2015 X
243155 Bard , Alex M 11 2015 X
299963 Baron , Arik M 9 2017 X
296956 Barrios , Gabriel M 10 2016 X
292730 Bassetti , Deepshikha F 11 2015 X
256205 Baughman , Cameron  M 11 2015 X
184836 Beard , Julia F 12 2014 C
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320290 Bennett , Cole M 8 - X
209275 Berger , Emma F 12 2014 X
237307 Berger , Sophie F 11 2015 X
250432 Bertrand , Grace F 10 2016 X
154080 Black , Sarah F 12 2014 X
274101 Blackman , Izzy F 10 2016 X
311856 Blevins , Peyton F 11 2015 X
211089 Bodadilla , Salvador M 12 2014 X
245906 Boss , Ethan M 11 2015 X
288123 Bowling , Blake M 10 2016 X
311835 Bowling , Parker M 10 2016 X
321729 Bradley , Cali F 9 2017 X
288130 Bradshaw , Logan  M 10 2016 X
227095 Bravard , Emily F 10 2016 X
311836 Brazelton , Trevor M 8 - X
273659 Bretz , Mary Elizabeth F 9 2017 X
308509 Bretz , Olivia  F 7 - X
296977 Bright , Cyrius M 9 2017 X
211691 Brookshire , Makenzie  F 11 2015 C
289110 Brown , Griffen M 10 2016 X
296963 Brown , Josiah M 9 2017 X
308765 Browne , Caroline F 10 2016 X
211094 Browning , Tyler M 12 2014 X
308766 Bruins , Kristin F 10 2016 X
308767 Brummer , Dylanie  F 9 2017 X
268554 Bryant , Adan M 10 2016 X
256335 Bryant , Jared M 11 2015 X
299964 Burgess , Derek M 9 2017 X
308768 Burke , Hannah F 10 2016 X
211692 Burke , Mallory F 11 2015 C
325471 Burns , Isabella F 9 2017 X
263847 Burton , Jack M 11 2015 X
296949 Bybee , Rara M 12 2014 X
311855 Campbell , Audrey F 10 2016 X
307775 Campbell , Neely F 9 2017 X
245576 Carter , Eli M 11 2015 X
284069 Cason , Anna F 9 2017 X
307769 Cavins , Abram M 9 2017 X
198636 Cecil , Maddie F 10 2016 X
184401 Cecil , Mashayla F 12 2014 X
263018 Cecil , Tanaya F 9 2017 X
296962 Cervantes , Kevin M 9 2017 X
296071 Chang , Maya F 9 2017 C
209269 Chapman , Allie F 12 2014 X
245907 Chapman , Jacob  M 11 2015 X
317915 Chen , Sharon F 12 2014 X
325472 Chen , Vicky F 10 2016 X
317285 Chen , Wilson M 9 2017 X
276422 Cimino , Elisa F 9 2017 C
230825 Clark , Nathanly M 11 2015 X
257762 Clark , Ryan M 11 2015 X
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286350 Cliett , William M 10 2016 X
306036 Cole , Caroline F 9 2017 X
230830 Cole , Jonathan  M 12 2014 X
311837 Colony , Cole M 8 - X
306027 Colony , Kylie F 9 2017 X
237301 Colony , Taylor F 11 2015 X
230476 Conley , Bailey F 11 2015 X
311857 Conley , Paley F 8 - X
321730 Conrado , Marlenne F 10 2016 X
308770 Cooney , Alison F 11 2015 X
223838 Corio , Michael  M 11 2014 X
307764 Corman , Dylan M 9 2017 X
223823 Cotton , Anaiyah  F 12 2014 X
321731 Coulter , Payton F 9 2017 X
296951 Cox , Tanner M 11 2015 X
210391 Crawford , Curtis M 12 2014 X
209302 Crawford , Nicole F 11 2015 X
299960 Cristino , Gabriel M 10 2016 X
311838 Crockett , Benjamin M 9 2017 X
289114 Cromwell , Maclain M 10 2016 X
315475 Culbertson , Clay M 9 2017 X
257767 Cunningham , Josh M 10 2016 X
210392 Curd , Sullivan M 12 2014 X
296967 Cusic , Isaac M 9 2017 X
324582 Dabit , Layla F 9 2017 X
311858 Daman , Emma F 8 - X
311873 Daman , Nina F 9 2017 X
307779 Damon , Nina F 9 2017 X
308515 Damron , Madison F 9 2017 X
211693 Davis , Anna F 11 2015 C
237308 Davis , Eleanor F 10 2015 X
306026 Dawson , Amanda F 8 - X
210393 Dawson , Chase M 12 2014 X
268555 Delgado , Isac M 10 2016 X
321732 Delira , Jasmin F 9 2017 X
198637 Diebold , Jena F 10 2016 X
295696 Ding , William M 10 2016 X
308771 Downs , Kyndal F 9 2017 X
308772 Doyle , Olivia F 10 2016 X
299965 Doza , Drew M 9 2017 X
239012 Doza , Kaitlyn F 11 2015 C
286352 Dryden , Rodrell M 10 2016 X
308773 Dryer , Mandy F 11 2015 X
250393 Du , Andy M 11 2015 X
280854 Dudek , Caroline  F 10 2016 X
306021 Dudek , Lilly F 9 2017 X
209279 Dudek , Savannah F 12 2014 X
320291 Duerson , Grant M 9 2017 X
237309 Durbin , Jane F 10 2016 X
311839 Duttlinger , Nathaniel M 8 - X
211104 Edmond , Darren M 12 2014 X
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299966 Egbert , Cameron M 9 2017 X
317914 Egner , Holden M 8 - X
230826 Eisele , Jon Payne M 11 2015 X
311860 Elayi , Lili F 8 - X
274099 Elias , Tori F 10 2016 X
268556 Elliot , William M 10 2016 X
210395 Elliott , Wesley M 12 2014 X
312304 Ellison-Coons , Elise F 9 2017 X
306020 Ethington , Kaetlin F 9 2017 X
184840 Everhart , Alisa F 11 2015 C
292733 Fan , Meichen F 10 2016 X
288125 Farah , John M 10 2016 X
320293 Favela , Derek M 9 2017 X
169022 Feddock , Riley F 11 2015 X
246001 Ferguson , Clay M 11 2015 X
296073 Fisher , Sydney F 10 2016 C
295701 Fister , Abigail F 10 2016 X
211695 Fister-Mesch , Sophia F 11 2015 C
308774 Fitzpatrick , Elizabeth F 9 2017 X
211696 Fonken , Sydney F 11 2015 C
296074 Freeman , Gabrielle F 10 2016 C
268557 French , Jed M 10 2016 X
257765 Friend , Allan M 11 2015 X
308866 Friend , Ashley F 9 2017 X
312310 Fuchise , Sayrui F 10 2016 X
296966 Fuentes , Luis  M 9 2017 X
308489 Fuller , Ashlyn  F 9 2017 X
251418 Fullwood , Cheyenne F 11 2015 X
299967 Gabbard , Jackson M 9 2017 X
263016 Gadd , Haley F 9 2017 X
252927 Gadd , Jared  M 11 2015 X
250490 Gaines , Jacynda F 11 2015 X
250433 Gardev , Elly F 11 2015 X
271732 Garrard , Tyre M 10 2016 X
280853 Garrison , Tegan F 10 2016 X
306025 Gash , Campbell F 8 - X
198639 Gash , Peyton F 10 2016 X
270488 Gayheart , Kennedy F 10 2016 X
211107 Gaylord  , Kaden M 12 2014 X
245914 Gedaly , Andres M 12 2014 X
292732 George , Elizabeth F 10 2016 X
304480 George , Layla F 7 - X
263010 Ginter , Alexis  F 11 2014 X
257447 Ginter , Jailyn F 11 2015 X
311861 Gosky , Carrie F 9 2017 X
223836 Gray , JaQuice M 12 2014 X
223837 Gray , JaQuon M 12 2014 X
242569 Green , Rachel  F 10 2016 X
311840 Guan , Benjamin M 9 2017 X
250434 Guan , Megan F 11 2015 X
243164 Guettler , Nathan M 11 2015 X
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288161 Habash , Charlie M 10 2016 X
243142 Haggard , Mason M 11 2015 X
211121 Hairston , Sam M 12 2014 X
308868 Halcomb , Haley  F 9 2017 X
263853 Hall , James M 12 2014 X
289111 Hall , Matt M 9 2017 X
250435 Hallman , Alyssa F 10 2016 X
288135 Hallman , Alyssa  F 10 2016 X
262528 Halpin , Matt M 11 2015 X
299968 Hamagata , Keith M 9 2017 X
289117 Hamilton , Jack M 10 2016 X
304478 Hammond , Hannah F 9 2017 X
211101 Haney , Cole M 12 2014 X
320310 Harberson , Tate M 9 2017 X
276803 Hargis , Jackson  M 11 2015 X
308869 Hartsek , Katie F 12 2014 X
245578 Hayden , Jack M 11 2015 X
296975 Hayslett , Blake M 9 2017 X
311862 Hayslett , Grace F 11 2015 X
320295 Hayslett , Mason M 8 - X
271746 Hazlewood , Jake M 10 2016 X
311841 He , Max M 9 2017 X
308498 Heasley , Emily  F 12 2014 X
308505 Heasley , Riley F 7 - X
222627 Heckler , Ethan M 12 2014 X
250484 Heckler , Kyle M 11 2015 X
242572 Heil , Erin  F 10 2016 X
210398 Heil , Jake M 12 2014 X
211698 Helmburg , Jenna F 11 2015 C
289118 Henderson , Kenneth M 10 2016 X
315630 Herrera , Andrew M 9 2017 X
306030 Hicks , Kaitlin F 9 2017 X
296076 Hightman , Emily F 7 - C
276401 Hill , Audrey F 8 - C
120926 Hill , Brooke F 12 2014 X
241775 Hill , Cogan M 10 2016 X
315482 Hill , Darius M 9 2017 X
183974 Hill , Ethan M 12 2014 X
286345 Hinshaw , Carley F 8 - X
307767 Hinshaw , Darin  M 9 2017 X
320297 Hippisley , Max M 8 - X
296972 Holloman , Weston M 9 2017 X
296077 Homan , Julia F 10 2016 C
243085 Homer , Tre M 12 2014 X
199113 Hord , Brendan M 12 2014 X
257768 Hord , William M 10 2016 X
242574 Horn , Megan  F 10 2016 X
288126 Hulse , Thomas M 10 2016 X
250485 Hulse , Thomas M 11 2015 X
251416 Humphreys , Drew F 11 2015 X
223822 Humphreys , Peyton F 12 2014 X
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194776 Humphry , Vanessa F 12 2014 X
239013 Hussein , Sada F 11 2015 C
311842 Ilagan , Joseph M 9 2017 X
296976 Illunga , Frank M 9 2017 X
209295 Inman , Caroline F 12 2014 X
245573 Irish , Kobie M 12 2014 X
315483 Ituola , Joyce M 9 2017 X
312305 Jackson , DelTarria F 9 2017 X
308752 Jackson , Howard  M 10 2016 X
306033 Jacob , Hannah F 9 2017 X
299969 Jacob , Harrison M 9 2017 X
199114 Jacobelli , Cooper M 12 2014 X
299970 Jacobs , Bennett M 9 2017 X
257769 Jacobson , Jackson M 10 2016 X
307774 Jaeger , Caroline F 9 2017 X
210408 Jaminiz , Pedro M 11 2015 X
115285 Janes , Alex M 12 2014 X
308508 Jenkins , Belle  F 8 - X
210430 Jenkins , Maddy F 12 2014 X
308511 Jenkins , Zoe F 9 2017 X
245582 Jing , Kevin M 11 2015 X
325473 Jinright , Emma F 9 2017 X
296075 Johns , Caroline F 7 - C
241774 Johns , Ryland M 10 2016 X
324577 Johnson , Davon M 9 2017 X
307781 Johnson , Neely F 9 2017 X
245531 Johnson , Presley F 11 2015 X
271729 Johnson , Tyler M 10 2016 X
237304 Jones , Amanda F 11 2015 X
243093 Jones , Aydan M 12 2014 X
324578 Jones , Brannon M 9 2017 X
296955 Jones , Jual M 10 2016 X
256344 Jones , Samantha F 11 2015 X
257776 Jones , Will M 12 2014 X
296973 Jones , Xzavion M 9 2017 X
271745 Joseph , Mitchell M 10 2016 X
273662 Joshi , Gia  F 9 2017 X
273663 Joshi , Isha  F 9 2017 X
169024 Judy , Olivia F 11 2015 X
245584 Juma , Andrea M 11 2015 X
209278 Jundi , Macy F 12 2014 X
308507 Jurjans , Lily  F 8 - X
284064 Kadambi , Aneesh M 10 2016 X
325465 Katz , Noah M 9 2017 X
315633 Kazadi , Martani M 9 2017 X
320298 Kendrick , Scott M 7 - X
311843 Kessler , Colin M 8 - X
210433 Kieckhefer , Alaina F 12 2014 X
243165 Kimble , Shawn M 11 2015 X
250492 King , Hannah F 11 2015 X
286347 Kinnard , Lourdes F 9 2017 X
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286353 Kinnard , Robby M 10 2016 X
257770 Kirk , Justin M 10 2016 X
250486 Kissick , Earnest  M 12 2014 X
211093 Kissick , Jonathan M 12 2014 X
262554 Kiuchi , Takatoshi M 9 2017 X
315631 Klement , Alex M 9 2017 X
311863 Koch , Annika F 9 2017 X
257774 Koehler , Jacob M 10 2016 X
239010 Kohler , Grace F 12 2014 C
296965 Kraftick , Mason M 9 2017 X
284065 Kraus , Elliott M 10 2016 X
320299 Kuehnlein , Jesse M 9 2017 X
306034 Kujawski , Hanna Mae F 9 2017 X
324583 Kwakye , Jessica F 12 2014 X
250493 Labianca , Caitlyn F 11 2015 X
271613 Lane , Trace M 12 2014 X
320311 Lange , Steven M 12 2014 X
193331 Lanter , Baylee F 12 2014 X
296957 Law , John M 9 2017 X
257773 Layne , Clay M 10 2016 X
276452 Leahy , McKenna F 10 2016 C
276815 Lee , Jason M 9 2017 X
262529 Lee , Jennifer F 12 2014 X
325474 Lewis , Morgan F 9 2017 X
242580 Lewis , Raleigh  F 10 2016 X
299971 Li , Dylan M 9 2017 X
308872 Lin , Katherine F 12 2014 X
249320 Lippert , Elizabeth  F 12 2014 X
304715 Livesay , Craig  M 9 2017 X
263017 Livington , Cheyanna  F 9 2017 X
276424 Lockhart , Myah F 10 2016 C
315485 Logan , Cameron M 9 2017 X
242581 Logan , Gracie  F 10 2016 X
306024 Lumpp , Christina F 9 2017 X
209267 Lydon , Nick M 11 2015 X
299972 Macchiavello , Fernando M 9 2017 X
256206 Mack , Walker M 11 2015 X
231788 Manche	 , Christa F 12 2014 X
325477 Manche , David M 10 2016 X
299981 Mancias , Marco M 9 2017 X
308520 Marshall , Audrey F 10 2016 X
276441 Marshall , Kennedy F 10 2016 C
296960 Marshall , Landon M 9 2017 X
271730 Marshall , Michael M 10 2016 X
276419 Martin , Ella F 9 2017 C
245587 Martin , Tyler M 11 2015 X
321733 Martineau , Marissa F 11 2015 X
324581 Martinez , Enrique M 11 2015 X
324584 Massaquoi , Jodell F 9 2017 X
245920 Matthews , Austin M 11 2015 X
245921 Matthews , Hunter M 11 2015 X
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273664 Mattingly , Megan  F 10 2016 X
321735 Maxberry , Jamila F 10 2016 X
321734 Maxwell , Audrey F 7 - X
308875 May , Maddie F 11 2015 X
311864 Mays , Kaylee F 8 - X
276806 McCain , Jacob M 11 2015 X
289120 McCarter , Willis M 9 2017 X
276437 McCauley , Jenna F 10 2016 C
289112 McCord , Alex M 9 2017 X
308873 McCoun , Makensie F 11 2015 X
296961 McElroy , Cole M 9 2017 X
227089 McKeown , Benjamin M 11 2015 X
311865 McKeown , Reagan F 8 - X
250439 McMillin , Caroline F 10 2016 X
250440 McSpadden , Lillian F 10 2016 X
324579 Mcintyre , Marquez M 11 2015 X
320301 Merriam , Carson M 8 - X
311844 Merritt , Elias M 8 - X
321736 Messer , Kennedy F 9 2017 X
315486 Miles , Luke M 9 2017 X
311845 Miller , Jay M 9 2017 X
242560 Miller , Morgan F 11 2015 C
311866 Ming , Sarah F 8 - X
278512 Mitchell , Sophia F 12 2014 X
292729 Moga , Ioan M 10 2016 X
293733 Mohammadzadeh , Nasim F 10 2016 X
227098 Mohammadzadeh , Sahar F 12 2014 X
209284 Mohr , Molly F 12 2014 X
245585 Moncondo , Irivin M 11 2015 X
296950 Moore , Brayden M 11 2015 X
305335 Moore , Gracee F 9 2017 C
273665 Moore , Kaleigh F 9 2017 X
283862 Moore , Logan M 10 2016 X
273653 Morgan , Emery  F 10 2016 X
211702 Morse , Haven F 12 2014 C
184847 Mortenson , Grace F 11 2015 C
211095 Mwambayi , Merise M 12 2014 X
210426 Naehr , Ben M 12 2014 X
307765 Naehr , Jack M 9 2017 X
198939 Naidu , Saiprasad M 11 2015 X
245599 Navarro , Edward M 11 2015 X
276812 Neal , Robby M 10 2016 X
250397 Neal III, Robert G M 10 2016 X
211097 Nelson , Marshall M 12 2014 X
198641 Nelson , Melisa F 10 2016 X
268560 Nichols , Matthew M 10 2016 X
320302 Nicoulin , Michael M 8 - X
268561 OHara , Jason M 10 2016 X
242575 OHara , Kaitelyn F 10 2016 X
312311 ONan , Emily F 9 2017 X
284066 Oddo , Kai M 10 2016 X
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321737 Ogega , Ashley F 10 2016 X
209304 Ohara , Alison F 10 2016 X
315490 Olive , Luke M 9 2017 X
268562 Oritz , Pablo M 10 2016 X
305325 Orr , Maddie F 12 2014 C
268563 Oser , Ben M 10 2016 X
305327 Oxendine , Gabriel F 9 2017 C
325467 Park , JoonWoo M 9 2017 X
284071 Parks , Emily F 9 2017 X
320303 Parrigan , Luke M 8 - X
308751 Paul , Mario  M 9 2017 X
209301 Paulson , Olivia F 11 2015 X
308516 Petrey , Ella F 9 2017 X
306023 Phillips , Betsy F 9 2017 X
237296 Phillips , Meredith  F 11 2015 X
299973 Poirier , Pascal M 9 2017 X
315632 Ponciano Villa , Derek M 11 2015 X
222959 Porter , Cherrel Porter  F 11 2015 X
275309 Powell , Casey F 9 2017 X
243096 Price , Dominique M 11 2015 X
308876 Pugh , Ashton F 12 2014 X
286355 Pugh , Landon M 10 2016 X
311871 Radhakrishnan , Alexis F 9 2017 X
311872 Radhakrishnan , Camille F 9 2017 X
287399 Radhakrishnan , Julia F 12 2015 X
268565 Rains , Clay M 10 2016 X
276432 Rajcan , Marisa F 10 2016 C
311847 Ramaiah , Devkiran M 8 - X
284072 Ramaiah , Dharani F 11 2016 X
325468 Rashad , Khalid M 9 2017 X
276813 Rashad , Mohammad M 10 2016 X
191209 Rawls , Audrey F 11 2015 X
239015 Reaguer , Taylor F 11 2015 C
320304 Reed , Carter M 8 - X
256350 Reeves , Connor M 9 2017 X
256351 Reeves , Parker M 11 2015 X
235750 Rhyne , Brooke F 10 2016 X
311850 Rich , Nate M 10 2016 X
209296 Richardson , McKenzie F 12 2014 X
308877 Richardson , Reilly F 9 2017 X
312308 Ridge , Maddy F 8 - X
276402 Riggs , Hannah F 8 - C
284073 Rizk , Sydney F 10 2016 X
307768 Roach , Griffin M 9 2017 X
209303 Roach , Merin F 11 2015 X
296969 Robertson , Miles M 9 2017 X
271749 Robinson , Jamarcus M 10 2016 X
245590 Rodes , Jack M 11 2015 X
245591 Rogers , Harrison M 11 2015 X
256211 Rogers , Trevor  M 11 2015 X
308517 Romero , Mantza F 9 2017 X
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222587 Ross , Camden M 12 2014 X
191210 Rowe , Natalie F 11 2015 C
237306 Rowell , Ashley F 11 2015 X
325475 Rudzik , Gabrielle F 10 2016 X
243120 Russell , Chiani M 11 2015 X
268567 Saborit , Jaden M 10 2016 X
308792 Salih , Malik M 10 2016 X
250399 Salyer , Jacob T M 11 2015 X
320305 Salyer , Matthew M 8 - X
307763 Sanning , Ethan M 9 2017 X
318323 Sapp , Conner M 8 - X
283864 Sapp , Riley M 10 2016 X
284113 Scearce , Evan M 11 2015 X
198642 Schweighardt , Isabella F 10 2016 X
263107 Schweighardt , Kate F 9 2017 X
276429 Scott , Savannah F 10 2016 C
209300 Scott , Tori F 11 2015 X
293177 Scroggin , Sloan M 9 2017 X
311868 Sellers , Bridget F 9 2017 X
307778 Seng , Emily F 9 2017 X
320306 Shanks , Cole M 7 - X
310849 Shelton , Caitlin F 10 2016 X
315491 Shively , Grayson M 11 2015 X
284078 Siebenthaler , Kelsey F 10 2016 X
245594 Siegel , Joshua M 11 2015 X
312307 Sizemore , Kenzie F 8 - X
257772 Sizemore , MIchael M 10 2016 X
271738 Skinker , Christian M 10 2016 X
245924 Slone , Morgan F 11 2015 X
250494 Slusarewicz , Megan F 11 2015 X
296968 Smith , Connor M 9 2017 X
286356 Smith , Isaiah M 10 2016 X
289121 Smith , Jake M 9 2017 X
273666 Smith , Madison F 9 2017 X
268569 Smith , Parker M 10 2016 X
325469 Smith , Ryan M 12 2014 X
273668 Smith , Taylor  F 9 2017 X
209281 Smith , Virginian F 12 2014 X
271727 Smith , Zack M 10 2016 X
276417 Smitha , Emma F 8 - C
286357 Spalding , Dylan M 10 2016 X
237310 Spanyer , Lauren F 10 2016 X
318325 Sparks , Erin F 12 2014 X
284111 Spaulding , Alex M 12 2014 X
289122 Spedding , JJ M 9 2017 X
308506 Spedding , Lizzie  F 8 - X
268571 Spencer , Jake M 10 2016 X
243162 Sponcil , Reece M 11 2015 X
324585 Spores , Emily F 9 2017 X
288144 Stakelin , Riley F 10 2016 X
199112 Stamm , Jacob M 12 2014 X
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310851 Stathis , Alyssa  F 11 2015 X
289123 Steed , Ace M 9 2017 X
315492 Steed , Austin M 9 2017 X
209277 Stevenson , Janae F 12 2014 X
209291 Stokley , Calahan F 12 2014 X
274098 Stotz , Olivia F 10 2016 X
227091 Sturgill , Aidan M 11 2015 X
284074 Su , Ashley F 10 2016 X
311869 Subramaniam , Tharanie F 9 2017 X
293736 Sun , Sydney F 10 2016 X
250495 Sunderam , Divya F 11 2015 X
284077 Swartzentruber , Carolyn F 10 2016 X
241772 Sweeney , Carson M 10 2016 X
239016 Szydlik , Emily F 9 2017 C
210418 Szydlik , Josh M 12 2014 X
308504 Talbert , Missy  F 8 - X
257763 Talwalkar , Adam M 11 2015 X
284075 Talwalkar , Mira F 10 2016 X
310850 Tang , Sandy F 11 2015 X
324586 Taylor , Ariah F 9 2017 X
263104 Taylor , Emerald F 11 2015 X
263102 Teater , Seth M 12 2014 X
245934 Terry , Michael M 11 2015 X
256356 Thomas , Jack M 11 2015 X
262998 Thomas , Luke M 11 2015 X
243157 Thomas , Nate M 11 2015 X
296971 Thomas , Quintaveous M 9 2017 X
209299 Thomas , Taryn F 11 2015 X
289124 Thompson , Fuller M 10 2016 X
321738 Thompson , Kiyah F 8 - X
307766 Thompson , Rhett M 11 2016 X
211704 Thorson , Cristina F 12 2014 C
308791 Thruston , Dre M 9 2017 X
299959 Torres , Crescenio M 11 2015 X
308514 Torres , Daniela F 9 2017 X
271740 Torres , Jose M 10 2016 X
299974 Torres , Urbano M 9 2017 X
250401 Toth , William M 11 2015 X
209276 Tucker , Hannah F 12 2014 X
325470 Tummala , Lohith M 9 2017 X
209298 Turcotte , Morgan F 11 2015 X
276425 Turley , Jurnee F 10 2016 C
250447 Turner , Olivia F 11 2015 X
292727 Underwood , Colton M 10 2016 X
292731 Vaez , Donya F 10 2016 X
169021 Vain , Erica F 11 2011 X
296954 Valencia , Efren M 10 2016 X
299975 Van Daniker , Evan M 9 2017 X
210432 Vandenberg , Annie F 12 2014 X
299980 Verdain , Justin M 9 2017 X
227101 Vicary , Katherine F 11 2015 X
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268573 Vogel , Andrew M 10 2016 X
271725 Vorkpor , Narwune M 10 2016 X
289125 Wade , Will M 9 2017 X
256187 Walker , Joe M 11 2015 X
241769 Wang , Jason M 10 2016 X
211686 Ward , Miriam F 12 2014 C
237303 Washington , Essence F 11 2015 X
307780 Watson , Jewelia F 11 2016 X
275306 Watson , Mikayla F 10 2016 X
284067 Webb , Hunter M 10 2016 X
304716 Weeks , Ben M 9 2017 X
312306 Wells , Olivia F 9 2017 X
283865 Wesley , Konnor M 8 - X
194775 Wesley , Kyle M 12 2014 X
289126 Wheatley , Gunnar M 9 2017 X
299977 Wheeler , Brett M 9 2017 X
320307 White , Erik M 8 - X
296958 White , Markus M 9 2017 X
296959 White , Matthew M 9 2017 X
274094 Wiggman , Jackie F 10 2016 X
211687 Wiley , Maddie F 10 2016 C
211098 Wiley , Tanner M 12 2014 X
245596 Williams , Asher M 11 2015 X
245601 Williams , Nathan M 12 2014 X
296970 Williamson , Walker M 9 2017 X
324580 Wilson , Matthew M 10 2016 X
288146 Wooden , Lynn Grace F 10 2016 X
276400 Woods , Hayden F 8 - C
276399 Woods , Madison F 10 2016 C
250402 Wright , Doug M 11 2015 X
320308 Wright , Zack M 9 2017 X
318324 Xiao , William M 11 2015 X
268574 Yang , Evan M 10 2016 X
289127 Yasukawa , Taisei M 10 2016 X
310852 Young , Alexis F 11 2015 X
284076 Young , Makayla F 10 2016 X
263131 Zhang , Daisy F 12 2014 X
320309 Zipper , Chase M 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

X Ahmad, Ahmad 
Bautista Lopez, Benjamin 
Birch, Zachary 
Bryant, Jared 
Chapman, JAcob A
Chen, Wilson 
Clark, Daniel 

X Davis, Jake 
Davis, Seth 

X Dawson, Daniel 
Dorton, Tristan 

X Dyminski, Mathew 
X Fiske, Daniel 
X Gal, Zsombor 

Gray, Branden 
Gullett, Austin 

X Hampton, Corey 
Hernandez, Moises 

X Jeager, Blake 
Jones, Lane 

X Kujawski, Calvin 
X Little, Cameron 

Novak, Benjamin 
Parsons, Clay 

X Ponciano Villa, Derek 
Poynter, Jackson 

X Richardson, Leonard "Coby"
Rutledge, Jacob 
Smith, Parker 
Taylor, Bryce 
Thomas, Jack 

X Vargas, Jonathan 
X Webb, Hunter 
X Weller, Sean 

Willard, Ryan 
Williams, Chris 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Aldarondo, Eva 
Anaskevich, Shayla 

X Arias, Mariana 
Bautista Lopez, Abigail 
Birioukova, Dina 
Brown, Skyla 
Chapman, Caroline 
Dhawan, Kalinda 

X Domingues Sanchez, Heidi 
X Duigan, Danyelle 

Fields, Katelyn 
Fields, Sarah 
Gazala, Sarah 
Hamilton, Britta 

X Johnson, Jessica 
Kamineni, Ellora 
Koenig, Amber 
Liu, Ashley 
Lyon, Cassidy 
Mckinley, Ginny 
Mucino, Flur 

X Park, Jung Hyun
X Rivera, Marian 

Ruiz, Romina 
Sellers, Victoria 
Sexton, Shelby 
Speilman, Isabella 
Stevens, Dalaney 
Stratton, Erin 

X Velazquez, Janet 
Williams, Hannah 

X Williams, Jelayna 
Zeng, Chen Chen 

Varsity
Baseball

Baughman, Cameron  
Brown, Griffen 
Clark, Nathanly 
Clark, Ryan 
Cole, Jonathan  
Cunningham, Josh 
Eisele, Jon Payne 
Friend, Allan 
Gadd, Jared  
Hall, Matt 
Hord, Brendan 
Jacobelli, Cooper 
Janes, Alex 
Jones, Will 
Lange, Steven 
Stamm, Jacob 
Talwalkar, Adam 
Teater, Seth 
Wheatley, Gunnar 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Isaiah 
Allen, Markel 
Clark, Nathanly 
Corio, Michael  

X Diallo , Allasane 
Dryden, Rodrell 

X Elliott, Wesley 
Gadd, Jared  
Gray, JaQuice 
Gray, JaQuon 
Homer, Tre 
Kinnard, Robby 
Mack, Walker 
Nelson, Marshall 
Rogers, Trevor  
Shively, Grayson 
Spalding, Dylan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arnold, Quinn 
Cecil, Mashayla 
Cecil, Tanaya 
Cotton, Anaiyah  
Ellison-Coons, Elise 
Feddock, Riley 
Fullwood, Cheyenne 
Ginter, Alexis  
Ginter, Jailyn 
Hill, Brooke 
Hinshaw, Carley 
Humphreys, Drew 
Humphreys, Peyton 
Jackson, DelTarria 
Kinnard, Lourdes 

X Natour, Abby 
Stevenson, Janae 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Heckler, Ethan 
Heckler, Kyle 
Hulse, Thomas 
Kissick, Earnest  
Kissick, Jonathan 
Moore, Logan 
Ross, Camden 
Sapp, Conner 
Sapp, Riley 
Wesley, Konnor 
Wesley, Kyle 

X Williamson, Jackson 
Xiao, William 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Baniak, Katrina 
X Click, Miccah 

Gaines, Jacynda 
Humphry, Vanessa 

X Irihamye, Ivy 
King, Hannah 
Labianca, Caitlyn 
Porter, Cherrel Porter  
Richardson, McKenzie 
Rowell, Ashley 
Slusarewicz, Megan 
Sparks, Erin 
Sunderam, Divya 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bailey, Rhayna 
Baker, Macy 
Baker, Mallory 
Beard, Julia 
Brookshire, Makenzie  

Burke, Mallory 
Chang, Maya 
Cimino, Elisa 

X Courtney, Alyssa 
Davis, Anna 
Doza, Kaitlyn 

X Espinoza, Kimberly 
Everhart, Alisa 
Fisher, Sydney 
Fister-Mesch, Sophia 
Fonken, Sydney 
Freeman, Gabrielle 

X Griffin, Kylee 
X Griffin, Whitney 

Helmburg, Jenna 
Hightman, Emily 
Hill, Audrey 
Homan, Julia 
Hussein, Sada 
Johns, Caroline 
Kohler, Grace 

X Lackey, Elizabeth 
Leahy, McKenna 
Lockhart, Myah 
Marshall, Kennedy 
Martin, Ella 

X Maryne, SSamantha 
McCauley, Jenna 
Miller, Morgan 
Moore, Gracee 

X Moore, Jacquee 
Morse, Haven 
Mortenson, Grace 
Orr, Maddie 
Oxendine, Gabriel 
Rajcan, Marisa 
Reaguer, Taylor 
Riggs, Hannah 
Rowe, Natalie 
Scott, Savannah 
Smitha, Emma 
Szydlik, Emily 
Thorson, Cristina 
Turley, Jurnee 
Ward, Miriam 
Wiley, Maddie 
Woods, Hayden 
Woods, Madison 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Alonso, Andrea 
Anjur, Maya 
Browne, Caroline 
Bruins, Kristin 
Brummer, Dylanie  
Burke, Hannah 

X Chambliss, Hannah 
Cooney, Alison 
Downs, Kyndal 
Doyle, Olivia 
Dryer, Mandy 
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Fitzpatrick, Elizabeth 
Friend, Ashley 
Halcomb, Haley  
Hartsek, Katie 

X Isaacs, Meagan 
Jones, Samantha 
Lin, Katherine 
May, Maddie 
McCoun, Makensie 
McSpadden, Lillian 
Pugh, Ashton 
Richardson, Reilly 

X Rue, Magnolia 
Shelton, Caitlin 
Stathis, Alyssa  
Tang, Sandy 
Young, Alexis 

Varsity
Football

X Adams, Trevor 
X Allen, Markel 

Anderson, Jacob 
Armstrong, Isaac 

X Austin, Jalen 
X Baker, JT 

Bard, Alex 
Barrios, Gabriel 

X Bathlete, Guy 
X Black, Mario 

Bodadilla, Salvador 
Bright, Cyrius 
Brown, Josiah 
Browning, Tyler 

X Bugg, Gavin 
Bybee, Rara 

X Caraballo, Angel 
Cervantes, Kevin 

X Clay, Kahrel 
X Corcoral, Cameran  

Cox, Tanner 
X Curtis, Mason 

Cusic, Isaac 
X Daniker, Van 

Edmond, Darren 
X Edwards, Jordan 
X Elhusseini, Ahmed 
X Fogle, Jordan 

Fuentes, Luis  
X Garner, Armin 

Garrard, Tyre 
X Gay, Nate 

Gaylord , Kaden 
X Godfrey, James 

Guettler, Nathan 
X Habash, Charlie 

Haggard, Mason 
Haney, Cole 
Hayslett, Blake 

X Hazlewood, Jake 
X Hollingsworth, Jarice 

Holloman, Weston 

X Homer, Tre 
Illunga, Frank 
Jackson, Howard  

X Jackson, Landon 
X Jett, Joseph 
X Johnson, Brandon 

Johnson, Tyler 
Jones, Aydan 
Jones, Jual 
Jones, Xzavion 
Joseph, Mitchell 
Kimble, Shawn 
Kissick, Jonathan 
Kraftick, Mason 
Lane, Trace 
Law, John 
Mack, Walker 

X Marksberry, Carter 
Marshall, Landon 
Marshall, Michael 

X McEldowney, Riley  
McElroy, Cole 

X Miller, Marcus 
Moore, Brayden 

X Morgan, JR 
Mwambayi, Merise 

X Natour, Sam 
Nelson, Marshall 

X Nichols, Derreck 
OHara, Jason 
Paul, Mario  

X Price, Dominique 
X Pugalanthi, Bhrath 

Reeves, Connor 
Robertson, Miles 
Robinson, Jamarcus 
Russell, Chiani 
Salih, Malik 

X Saucedo, Placeido 
Scearce, Evan 

X Schooler, Krystian 
Skinker, Christian 

X Sligh, Marwan 
Smith, Connor 
Smith, Jake 
Smith, Zack 

X Sponcil, Reece 
X Stevens, Jujuan 
X Swartzentruber, David 

Thomas, Jack 
Thomas, Nate 
Thomas, Quintaveous 

X Thompson, Karsten 
Thruston, Dre 

X Torres, Jose 
Valencia, Efren 
Van Daniker, Evan 

X Varele, Enrique 
Vorkpor, Narwune 
Walker, Joe 

X Webb, Raquan 
X Wheatley, Gunnar 

White, Markus 

White, Matthew 
Wiley, Tanner 
Williamson, Walker 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Estes, Dylan 
Marksberry, Carter 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Richardson, McKenzie 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Avila, Jennifer 
Cecil, Maddie 
Conley, Bailey 
Coulter, Payton 
Delira, Jasmin 
Diebold, Jena 

X Gash, Peyton 
Hill, Brooke 
Judy, Olivia 
Messer, Kennedy 
Nelson, Melisa 
Rhyne, Brooke 
Schweighardt, Isabella 
Schweighardt, Kate 
Taylor, Emerald 

X Tokowitz, Mallory 
Vain, Erica 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Adams, Connor 
Eisele, Jon Payne 
Hairston, Sam 
Hargis, Jackson  
Hill, Cogan 
Hill, Ethan 
Johns, Ryland 
Lee, Jason 
Livesay, Craig  
Lydon, Nick 
McCain, Jacob 
Neal, Robby 

X Rama, Niraj 
Rashad, Mohammad 
Sweeney, Carson 
Wang, Jason 
Weeks, Ben 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Armstrong, Bella 
Black, Sarah 
Cecil, Maddie 
Gayheart, Kennedy 
George, Layla 
Hammond, Hannah 
Johnson, Presley 

X Keplinger, Anna 
Powell, Casey 
Watson, Mikayla 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Agoub, Yousef 
Akins, Jackson 
Andereda, Eddie 
Andrade, Eddy 
Arellano, Alex 

X Austin, Brandon 
Curd, Sullivan 
Dawson, Chase 
Delgado, Isac 
Elliott, Wesley 

X Esparza, Felix 
French, Jed 
Hayden, Jack 
Heil, Jake 
Irish, Kobie 
Jaminiz, Pedro 
Jing, Kevin 
Juma, Andrea 
Moncondo, Irivin 

X Munokonda, Justice 
Navarro, Edward 
OHara, Jason 
Oritz, Pablo 
Oser, Ben 
Rodes, Jack 
Rogers, Harrison 
Siegel, Joshua 
Szydlik, Josh 
Torres, Crescenio 
Williams, Asher 
Williams, Nathan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Baker, Payton 
X Bodine, Madelyn 

Bretz, Mary Elizabeth 
X Campbell, Lindsey 

Crawford, Nicole 
Fister, Abigail 
Fuller, Ashlyn  
Garrison, Tegan 
Green, Rachel  
Heasley, Emily  
Heil, Erin  
Horn, Megan  
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X Inman, Caroline 
Lanter, Baylee 
Lewis, Raleigh  
Lippert, Elizabeth  
Logan, Gracie  

X Miller, Morgan 
Mitchell, Sophia 
Mohr, Molly 
Morgan, Emery  
Ohara, Alison 
Paulson, Olivia 
Rawls, Audrey 
Roach, Merin 
Scott, Tori 

X Shimizu, Megan  
Smith, Taylor  
Stokley, Calahan 
Thomas, Taryn 

X Todd, Julia 
Turcotte, Morgan 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Antonio, Jed 
Bowling, Parker 
Brazelton, Trevor 
Chapman, Jacob  
Colony, Cole 
Crockett, Benjamin 
Du, Andy 
Duttlinger, Nathaniel 
Ferguson, Clay 
Guan, Benjamin 
He, Max 
Ilagan, Joseph 

X Jacobelli, Cooper 
Janes, Alex 
Kadambi, Aneesh 
Kessler, Colin 
Kraus, Elliott 

X McCauley, Ian  
McKeown, Benjamin 
Merritt, Elias 
Miller, Jay 
Naehr, Ben 
Naehr, Jack 
Neal(III), Robert G
Oddo, Kai 
Ramaiah, Devkiran 
Rich, Nate 

X Roach, Griffin 
Salyer, Jacob T
Sturgill, Aidan 
Thomas, Luke 
Toth, William 
Vogel, Andrew 
Webb, Hunter 
Wright, Doug 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Abell, Brooke 
Albrecht, Sarah 
Albrecht, Taylor 
Alexis, Radhakrishnan 
Anderson, Nicole 
Bertrand, Grace 
Blevins, Peyton 
Bravard, Emily 
Campbell, Audrey 
Cason, Anna 
Colony, Taylor 
Conley, Paley 
Daman, Emma 
Daman, Nina 

X Dawson, Casey 
Elayi, Lili 
Gardev, Elly 
George, Elizabeth 
Gosky, Carrie 
Guan, Megan 
Hallman, Alyssa 
Hayslett, Grace 
Jenkins, Maddy 

X Keplinger, Anna 
Koch, Annika 

X Lin, Isabelle 
X Liu, Eleanor 

Mays, Kaylee 
McKeown, Reagan 
McMillin, Caroline 
McSpadden, Lillian 
Ming, Sarah 
Mohammadzadeh, Sahar 
Parks, Emily 
Radhakrishnan, Alexis 
Radhakrishnan, Camille 
Radhakrishnan, Julia 
Ramaiah, Dharani 
Rizk, Sydney 
Sellers, Bridget 
Siebenthaler, Kelsey 

X Stotz, Olivia 
X Su, Ashley 

Subramaniam, Tharanie 
X Swartzentruber, Carolyn 

Talwalkar, Mira 
Turner, Olivia 
Vicary, Katherine 

X Wang, Sharlene 
Young, Makayla 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Chamarthi, Nishanth 
Halpin, Matt 

X Hamblin, Ben  
X Kamineni, Ashwin 

Katz, Noah 
X Manche, David 

Manche, David 

Matthews, Hunter 
Moga, Ioan 
Naidu, Saiprasad 
Park, JoonWoo 
Rashad, Khalid 
Scroggin, Sloan 

X Shen, Jeffrey 
Smith, Ryan 
Thomas, Luke 
Tummala, Lohith 
Underwood, Colton 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bassetti, Deepshikha 
Burns, Isabella 
Chen, Vicky 
Fan, Meichen 
George, Elizabeth 
Jinright, Emma 
Lee, Jennifer 
Lewis, Morgan 
Manche	, Christa 
Mohammadzadeh, Nasim 

X Pang, Helen 
Rudzik, Gabrielle 
Su, Ashley 
Sun, Sydney 
Talwalkar, Mira 
Vaez, Donya 

X Wang, Sharlene 
Zhang, Daisy 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Agarwal, Anish 
Bradshaw, Logan  
Bryant, Adan 
Burton, Jack 
Cavins, Abram 
Corman, Dylan 
Crawford, Curtis 
Ding, William 
Farah, John 
Ferguson, Clay 

X Gedaly, Andres 
Hall, James 
Hamilton, Jack 
Hazlewood, Jake 
Herrera, Andrew 
Hinshaw, Darin  
Hulse, Thomas 
Johnson, Davon 
Jones, Brannon 
Marshall, Michael 
Martinez, Enrique 
Matthews, Austin 
McCain, Jacob 

X McCauley, Ian  
Mcintyre, Marquez 

Naehr, Jack 
Price, Dominique 
Sanning, Ethan 

X Smith, Parker 
X Swartzentruber, David 
X Thomas, Luke 
X Thompson, Karsten 

Wilson, Matthew 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Benton, Tkyri 
X Burus, Leah 
X Bush, Malaysia 

Dabit, Layla 
Daman, Nina 

X Fabiola, Jean Louise 
Fister, Abigail 

X Gardev, Elly 
Hallman, Alyssa 

X Hunt, Lauren 
Inman, Caroline 
Joshi, Gia  
Kwakye, Jessica 
Massaquoi, Jodell 
Radhakrishnan, Alexis 
Radhakrishnan, Camille 
Seng, Emily 
Spores, Emily 

X Swartzentruber, Carolyn 
Taylor, Ariah 

X Vandenberg, Annie 
X Vicary, Katherine 

Varsity
Volleyball

Berger, Emma 
Chapman, Allie 
Cole, Caroline 
Davis, Eleanor 
Dudek, Lilly 
Dudek, Savannah 
Durbin, Jane 
Ethington, Kaetlin 
Gash, Peyton 

X Haney, Kyla  
Jundi, Macy 
Phillips, Betsy 
Phillips, Meredith  
Smith, Virginian 
Spanyer, Lauren 
Stotz, Olivia 
Tucker, Hannah 
Washington, Essence 
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Varsity
Wrestling

X Bowling, Caleb 
Burton, Jack 
Chen, Sharon 
Chen, Wilson 
Egner, Holden 
Friend, Allan 

X Habash, Charlie 
X Herrera, Andrew 
X Jett, Joseph 

Kazadi, Martani 
Klement, Alex 
Ponciano Villa, Derek 
Reeves, Parker 

X Scearce, Evan 
Spaulding, Alex 

X Styer, Jacob 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Agrawal, Pranay 
Argrawal, Anish 
Baird, Tommy 
Boss, Ethan 
Bowling, Blake 
Bradshaw, Logan  
Carter, Eli 
Cavins, Abram 
Chapman, Jacob  
Corman, Dylan 
Farah, John 
Ferguson, Clay 
Gedaly, Andres 
Hinshaw, Darin  
Hulse, Thomas 

X Mangan, Alex 
Martin, Tyler 
Matthews, Austin 
Matthews, Hunter 
Naehr, Ben 
Naehr, Jack 
Roach, Griffin 
Sanning, Ethan 

X Swartzentruber, David 
Terry, Michael 
Thomas, Luke 
Thompson, Rhett 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Abell, Brooke 
Aldarondo, Eva 

X Banks, Anarielle 
Bravard, Emily 
Campbell, Neely 
Cecil, Mashayla 
Damon, Nina 
Gardev, Elly 
Hallman, Alyssa  
Humphreys, Peyton 

X Hunt, Lauren 
Inman, Caroline 
Jaeger, Caroline 
Jenkins, Maddy 
Johnson, Neely 
Kieckhefer, Alaina 
Seng, Emily 
Siebenthaler, Kelsey 
Slone, Morgan 
Stakelin, Riley 

X Staley, Kennedi 
Swartzentruber, Carolyn 
Vandenberg, Annie 
Watson, Jewelia 
Wooden, Lynn Grace 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Brown, Griffen 
Cromwell, Maclain 
Favela, Derek 
Harberson, Tate 
Henderson, Kenneth 
Hord, William 
Jacobson, Jackson 
Kirk, Justin 
Kiuchi, Takatoshi 
Koehler, Jacob 
Kuehnlein, Jesse 
Layne, Clay 
McCarter, Willis 
McCord, Alex 
Merriam, Carson 
Sizemore, MIchael 
Smith, Jake 
Spedding, JJ 
Thompson, Fuller 
Yasukawa, Taisei 
Zipper, Chase 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Kodey 
Allen, Markel 
Cliett, William 
Dryden, Rodrell 
Garrard, Tyre 
Ituola, Joyce 
Mack, Walker 
Miles, Luke 
Miller, Jay 
Olive, Luke 
Pugh, Landon 
Robinson, Jamarcus 
Shively, Grayson 
Smith, Isaiah 
Spalding, Dylan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arnold, Quinn 
X Ault, Anndrea 

Cecil, Tanaya 
Dudek, Caroline  
Feddock, Riley 
Fuchise, Sayrui 
Gadd, Haley 

X Ginter, Alexis  
X Ginter, Jailyn 

Hinshaw, Carley 
X Hollingworth, Ashanti  
X Humphreys, Drew 

Jackson, DelTarria 
Kinnard, Lourdes 

X ONan, Emily 
Ridge, Maddy 
Sizemore, Kenzie 

X Wells, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Adams, Trevor 
X Allen, Markel 

Anderson, Jacob 
Barrios, Gabriel 
Bright, Cyrius 
Brown, Josiah 

X Caraballo, Angel 
X Cervantes, Kevin 
X Clay, Kahrel 

Cusic, Isaac 
X Daniker, Van 
X Elhusseini, Ahmed 
X Fogle, Jordan 
X Fuentes, Luis  

Garrard, Tyre 
X Godfrey, James 

Habash, Charlie 
Haggard, Mason 

X Hayslett, Blake 
X Holloman, Weston 

Illunga, Frank 
X Jackson, Howard  
X Jett, Joseph 

Johnson, Tyler 
Jones, Jual 
Jones, Xzavion 
Joseph, Mitchell 

X Kraftick, Mason 
Law, John 
Marshall, Landon 
Marshall, Michael 

X McEldowney, Riley  
X McElroy, Cole 

Moore, Brayden 
X Paul, Mario  
X Reeves, Connor 

Robertson, Miles 
Robinson, Jamarcus 

X Russell, Chiani 

X Salih, Malik 
X Saucedo, Placeido 

Scearce, Evan 
Skinker, Christian 

X Sligh, Marwan 
X Smith, Connor 

Smith, Jake 
Smith, Zack 
Sponcil, Reece 

X Swartzentruber, David 
X Thomas, Quintaveous 

Thruston, Dre 
Torres, Jose 

X Valencia, Efren 
X Van Daniker, Evan 
X Varele, Enrique 
X Vorkpor, Narwune 
X Wheatley, Gunnar 

White, Markus 
White, Matthew 
Williamson, Walker 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anaskevich, Megan 
Avila, Jennifer 
Bradley, Cali 
Cecil, Maddie 
Conrado, Marlenne 
Coulter, Payton 
Delira, Jasmin 
Diebold, Jena 
Martineau, Marissa 
Maxberry, Jamila 
Maxwell, Audrey 
Messer, Kennedy 
Nelson, Melisa 
Ogega, Ashley 
Rhyne, Brooke 
Schweighardt, Isabella 
Schweighardt, Kate 
Taylor, Emerald 
Thompson, Kiyah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abell, Brooke 
Baron, Arik 
Bryant, Jared 
Burgess, Derek 
Cristino, Gabriel 
Doza, Drew 
Egbert, Cameron 
Elliot, William 
Gabbard, Jackson 
Hamagata, Keith 
Jacob, Harrison 
Jacobs, Bennett 
Li, Dylan 
Macchiavello, Fernando 
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Mancias, Marco 
Navarro, Edward 
Nichols, Matthew 
Poirier, Pascal 
Rains, Clay 
Saborit, Jaden 
Smith, Parker 
Spencer, Jake 
Torres, Urbano 
Van Daniker, Evan 
Verdain, Justin 
Wheeler, Brett 
Yang, Evan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bretz, Mary Elizabeth 
Bretz, Olivia  
Damron, Madison 
Fister, Abigail 
Garrison, Tegan 
Green, Rachel  
Heasley, Riley 
Horn, Megan  
Jenkins, Belle  
Jenkins, Zoe 
Joshi, Gia  
Joshi, Isha  
Jurjans, Lily  
Livington, Cheyanna  
Marshall, Audrey 
Mattingly, Megan  
Moore, Kaleigh 
OHara, Kaitelyn 
Parks, Emily 
Petrey, Ella 
Romero, Mantza 
Smith, Madison 
Smith, Taylor  
Spedding, Lizzie  
Talbert, Missy  
Torres, Daniela 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Hillary  
Berger, Sophie 
Blackman, Izzy 
Dudek, Lilly 
Durbin, Jane 
Elias, Tori 
Ethington, Kaetlin 
Jones, Amanda 
Phillips, Betsy 
Rowell, Ashley 
Spanyer, Lauren 
Stotz, Olivia 
Washington, Essence 
Wiggman, Jackie 

Freshman
Baseball

Avila, Kevin 
Bennett, Cole 
Duerson, Grant 
Egner, Holden 
Hayslett, Mason 
Hippisley, Max 
Kendrick, Scott 
Nicoulin, Michael 
Parrigan, Luke 
Reed, Carter 
Salyer, Matthew 
Shanks, Cole 
Steed, Ace 
Wade, Will 
White, Erik 
Wright, Zack 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Kodey 
Allen, Markel 
Culbertson, Clay 
Hill, Darius 
Ituola, Joyce 
Logan, Cameron 
Miles, Luke 
Miller, Jay 
Olive, Luke 
Smith, Jake 
Steed, Austin 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Arnold, Quinn 
Ault, Anndrea 
Cecil, Tanaya 
Gadd, Haley 
Hinshaw, Carley 
Jackson, DelTarria 
Kinnard, Lourdes 
ONan, Emily 
Ridge, Maddy 
Sizemore, Kenzie 
Wells, Olivia 

Freshman
Football

Allen, Markel 
Anderson, Jacob 
Bright, Cyrius 
Brown, Josiah 
Cervantes, Kevin 
Cusic, Isaac 

X Daniker, Van 
Fuentes, Luis  
Hayslett, Blake 
Holloman, Weston 

Illunga, Frank 
Jones, Xzavion 
Kraftick, Mason 
Law, John 
Marshall, Landon 
McElroy, Cole 
Paul, Mario  
Reeves, Connor 
Robertson, Miles 

X Sligh, Marwan 
Smith, Connor 
Smith, Jake 
Thomas, Quintaveous 
Thruston, Dre 
Van Daniker, Evan 

X Varele, Enrique 
Wheatley, Gunnar 
White, Markus 
White, Matthew 
Williamson, Walker 

Freshman
Volleyball

Adams, Hannah 
Colony, Kylie 
Dawson, Amanda 
Dudek, Lilly 
Gash, Campbell 
Hicks, Kaitlin 
Jacob, Hannah 
Kujawski, Hanna Mae 
Lumpp, Christina 
Phillips, Betsy 


